
Group JRO/Role Name Voting Phone Number(s) Email

SA Chair SAO20 Deb Stanbro x

239-533-1121 (office) 

239-822-0719 (cell) dstanbro@sao20.org

SA SA02 Mary Dean Barwick x

850-606-6015 (office) 

850-933-2662 (cell) barwickm@leoncountyfl.gov

SA SA12 Jennifer Strawn x

941-861-4439 (office) 

941-720-3428 (cell) jmstrawn@sao12.org

PD PD05 KC Cihoski x

352-742-4378 (office) 

352-267-6833 (cell) kcihoski@pdo5.org

PD PD14 June Garcia x

850-482-9366 (office) 

850-557-3551 (cell) june.garcia@pd14.fl.gov

PD PD19 Didi Dickson x 727-337-5666 (office) didi.dickson@pd19.org

CCRC CCRCS Sam Cardinale x

813-558-1600 (office) 

863-632-8461 (cell) cardinale@ccmr.state.fl.us

RC
RC01 Karen Hood

x

850-922-0179 extension 

#6126 karen.hood@rc1fl.com

JAC HR Module Andy Snuggs x 850-488-2415 (office) andy.snuggs@justiceadmin.org

JAC

Consultative - 

Accounting Module Nona McCall 850-488-2415 (office) nona.mccall@justiceadmin.org

JAC Consultative - IT Mausumi Das 850-488-2415 (office) mausumi.das@justiceadmin.org

JAC

Administrative - 

Project Management Valerie Gardner 850-488-2415 (office) valerie.gardner@justiceadmin.org

JAC Executive Sponsor Rip Colvin 850-488-2415 (office) rip.colvin@justiceadmin.org

Liaison Administrative - OPS Kathy LaCorte  

352-671-5909 (office) 

352-572-5245 (cell) klacorte@sao5.org

ADV ONLY

Consultative - 

CCRCS George Sumner 352-671-5800 (office) sumner@ccmr.state.fl.us

Florida Palm/BOMS Advisory Council
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